(2) (a) For taxable years beginning on or after January 1, 2027, the tax shall be 8 

determined by: 9 

1. Applying the following rates, based on net incomes of up to three 10 

hundred thousand dollars ($300,000): 11 

a. Three and one-half percent (3.5%) of the amount of net income, 12 

up to two hundred fifty thousand dollars ($250,000); and 13 

b. Six percent (6%) of the amount of net income over two hundred 14 

fifty thousand dollars ($250,000) and up to three hundred 15 

thousand dollars ($300,000); or 16 

2. Applying a rate of six percent (6%) of net income, if the total amount 17

[...]

Five percent (5%) of the amount of net income over five thousand 1 

dollars ($5,000) and up to eight thousand dollars ($8,000); 2 

5. Five and eight-tenths percent (5.8%) of the amount of net income over 3 

eight thousand dollars ($8,000) and up to seventy-five thousand dollars 4 

($75,000); and 5 

6. Six percent (6%) of the amount of net income over seventy-five 6 

thousand dollars ($75,000). 7 

(3) (a) The following tax credits, when applicable, shall be deducted from the result 8 

obtained under subsection (2) of this section to arrive at the annual tax: